FIRST INFORMATION OF A COGNIZABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE AT POLICE STATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur

FIR No. 195(06)2023 CCP-PS u/s 143/148/352/326/307/34 IPC

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence 03/05/2023 at @ 5.00 PM

Date and Hour when reported		Date of dispatch from Police Station	
= 03/06/2023 at 07:02 AM	Kangvai, Churachandpur. About 09 Kms North	03/06/2023	

A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant NB: an attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

Name & residence of informant/complainant	Name & residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information	Result of the case
Thang David Haokip (34) s/o Henkhongam of Kingkin # 8414043380	Unknown Meitei/ Meetei community	Punishment for being a member of unlawful assembly, Rioting armed with dangerous weapons, assault or criminal force, voluntarily causing grievous hurt by dangerous weapons or means, attempt to murder, common intention	SI Letjapao Kipgen of CCP-PS will please investigate the case	
O.E. Overleaf OC/CCP-PS Officer-In-Incharge Churachandpur Police S Manipur	tation	Punishable u/s / 143/148/352/326/307/34 IPC		

Signed Designation Date

: (N. THANGZAMUAN), Inspt.

: OC/CCP-PS

: 03/06/2023 officer-in-incharge Churachandpur Police Station Manipur



Treated as an OE Of FIR NO.

195 (06) 2023 CCP-PS US

143/148/352/326/307/342PC

To,

The Officer-in-Charge, Churachandpur Police Station, Churachandpur, Manipur-795128. Churachandpur Police Station Manipur

Subject - First Information Report Assault, Grevious hurt & Attempt to murder

Sir,

I am to bring to your kind notice that on the 03- may, 2023 at about sing while I was going to kanguar to viset my meighbours.

I was attacked by unknown Meitei/ Meetei community causing severe injury on my leg.

I, therefore, request you to kindly take strong actions against the perpetrators by registering an FIR under relevant sections of the Indian Penal Codes or other relevant statutes of our country.

Dated. Churachandpur,"
The of May, 2023 Tune

Yours Faithfully,

Thursdavidery

olcep con

Personal Details in Full

Name: Thang David Hackip

Age: 34

Father/Husband' Name: Hen thomsom

Present Address: King Kin

Contact Details: 3414043380